
GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 THAILAND 100115 PRIMARY 1 PHATRADHAM KAEWWONG GOLD AWARD

2 THAILAND 100099 PRIMARY 1 JARUPHAT WATTANAVEKIN GOLD AWARD

3 INDONESIA 100085 PRIMARY 1 SAMUEL ANDERSON LEE GOLD AWARD

4 THAILAND 100139 PRIMARY 1 WYNN PENSUNGNOEN GOLD AWARD

4 VIETNAM 100191 PRIMARY 1 HOANG NGUYEN VU HAO NHIEN GOLD AWARD

4 THAILAND 100093 PRIMARY 1 ANTHEA TRYTILANUNT GOLD AWARD

4 VIETNAM 100197 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN MINH TRIET GOLD AWARD

4 INDONESIA 100065 PRIMARY 1 DHIRGHAM GHASSAN ARIQ GUMILAR GOLD AWARD

4 THAILAND 100135 PRIMARY 1 TEERIN MOKKHAVESA GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6358226 PRIMARY 1 梁凱嵐 GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6357572 PRIMARY 1 李衍睿 GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6357470 PRIMARY 1 王嘉謙 GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6350770 PRIMARY 1 馮樂瑩 GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6353278 PRIMARY 1 李永祺 GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6356642 PRIMARY 1 張正晴 GOLD AWARD

4 HONG KONG 6350450 PRIMARY 1 林睿 GOLD AWARD

17 INDONESIA 100073 PRIMARY 1 MARK NATHANAEL TJANDRA GOLD AWARD

17 THAILAND 100119 PRIMARY 1 PINNARA SUTTHISARAKORN GOLD AWARD

17 THAILAND 100131 PRIMARY 1 SIRAPAK MAHACHATURAPHIT GOLD AWARD

17 THAILAND 100101 PRIMARY 1 MAIADA CHOKCHAICHAN GOLD AWARD

17 THAILAND 100129 PRIMARY 1 SEAN RUNGSURIYAWONG GOLD AWARD



17 THAILAND 100137 PRIMARY 1 WIRAWITT BUTSARANIPHAN GOLD AWARD

17 HONG KONG 6357480 PRIMARY 1 王嘉欣 GOLD AWARD

24 THAILAND 100103 PRIMARY 1 MARWIN CHONGCHOKDEE GOLD AWARD

24 THAILAND 100133 PRIMARY 1 TEEKAGUN TUNGSKUL GOLD AWARD

24 PHILIPPINES 100159 PRIMARY 1 KENDRICK TRAVIS OLANO GOLD AWARD

24 THAILAND 100091 PRIMARY 1 AKIN NAKHAPRASERT GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6350634 PRIMARY 1 杜梓滺 GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6353176 PRIMARY 1 陳樂恆 GOLD AWARD

24 HONG KONG 6358108 PRIMARY 1 李思齊 GOLD AWARD

31 INDONESIA 100081 PRIMARY 1 RAGNAR AZHAR SADDIQ LASABUDA SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100125 PRIMARY 1 RARANTHORN MUDHASAKUL SILVER AWARD

31 INDONESIA 100063 PRIMARY 1 ARZANKA ZIDAN GIOVANNI SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100095 PRIMARY 1 CHERLIN PAN SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100097 PRIMARY 1 CHINTHAPHAT SUPATWONG SILVER AWARD

31 PHILIPPINES 100155 PRIMARY 1 GRANTLEY NIGEL HAO SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100127 PRIMARY 1 SASIRADA MAHAVEERO SILVER AWARD

31 VIETNAM 100179 PRIMARY 1 PHAN THI NGOC ANH SILVER AWARD

31 THAILAND 100121 PRIMARY 1 PITCHAYAPAT SITTITUMRONGKUL SILVER AWARD

31 VIETNAM 100185 PRIMARY 1 CAO MINH KHANG SILVER AWARD

31 PHILIPPINES 100171 PRIMARY 1 STEFANIE MIRANDA VILLA SILVER AWARD

31 PHILIPPINES 100163 PRIMARY 1 MICAIAH ARTON IMMANUEL CO SILVER AWARD

31 HONG KONG 6356564 PRIMARY 1 林家樂 SILVER AWARD



31 HONG KONG 6356092 PRIMARY 1 陳頌曦 SILVER AWARD

31 HONG KONG 6350554 PRIMARY 1 鄭琛頤 SILVER AWARD

31 HONG KONG 6357464 PRIMARY 1 馬溢謙 SILVER AWARD

31 HONG KONG 6351396 PRIMARY 1 温帝森 SILVER AWARD

48 THAILAND 100105 PRIMARY 1 MIRA PETCHDEE SILVER AWARD

48 INDONESIA 100069 PRIMARY 1 FILLIPH MERLIN SOESANTO SILVER AWARD

48 VIETNAM 100199 PRIMARY 1 VO NHA UYEN SILVER AWARD

48 VIETNAM 100189 PRIMARY 1 DO THIEN PHUC LAM SILVER AWARD

48 PHILIPPINES 100157 PRIMARY 1 KAIDEN CALYX CO SILVER AWARD

48 CAMBODIA 100089 PRIMARY 1 NAY VONGSASTRA SILVER AWARD

48 PHILIPPINES 100151 PRIMARY 1 FELIX ETHAN PANGAN SILVER AWARD

48 HONG KONG 6351304 PRIMARY 1 祁峻德 SILVER AWARD

48 HONG KONG 6350718 PRIMARY 1 詹睎然 SILVER AWARD

57 CAMBODIA 100087 PRIMARY 1 NANN SOVANNOREA SILVER AWARD

57 PHILIPPINES 100165 PRIMARY 1 PIETRO BONG CLARON DEPONA SILVER AWARD

57 HONG KONG 6350788 PRIMARY 1 周晨 SILVER AWARD

57 HONG KONG 6352496 PRIMARY 1 陳俊安 SILVER AWARD

57 HONG KONG 6351914 PRIMARY 1 倪誠進 SILVER AWARD

57 HONG KONG 6356074 PRIMARY 1 陈麒殷 SILVER AWARD

57 HONG KONG 6351022 PRIMARY 1 陳卓璟 SILVER AWARD

57 HONG KONG 6354876 PRIMARY 1 蘇思澔 SILVER AWARD

65 THAILAND 100123 PRIMARY 1 RAPASSORN PANTURASAN SILVER AWARD



65 VIETNAM 100195 PRIMARY 1 DAO THANH TRA SILVER AWARD

65 THAILAND 100113 PRIMARY 1 PASHARA SUKSRIKARN SILVER AWARD

65 PHILIPPINES 100167 PRIMARY 1 QUINN AISHI JACINTO SILVER AWARD

65 HONG KONG 6356826 PRIMARY 1 翁梓俊 SILVER AWARD

65 HONG KONG 6355356 PRIMARY 1 鄧穎芯 SILVER AWARD

65 HONG KONG 6354484 PRIMARY 1 鄭卓臻 SILVER AWARD

65 HONG KONG 6352236 PRIMARY 1 劉淑清 SILVER AWARD

73 PHILIPPINES 100141 PRIMARY 1 ANDREW ALEXIUS RAGASA SILVER AWARD

73 HONG KONG 6350100 PRIMARY 1 劉子筠 SILVER AWARD

75 INDONESIA 100071 PRIMARY 1 JARON LIE SILVER AWARD

75 VIETNAM 100183 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN LE PHUOC HUY SILVER AWARD

75 THAILAND 100107 PRIMARY 1 NANON JESSADACHAIYUTH SILVER AWARD

75 INDONESIA 100077 PRIMARY 1 MUHAMMAD ALBI ALGHAZI MALIK SILVER AWARD

75 HONG KONG 6356414 PRIMARY 1 張懷仁 SILVER AWARD

75 HONG KONG 6350404 PRIMARY 1 吳恩蕎 SILVER AWARD

75 HONG KONG 6357080 PRIMARY 1 劉凱俊 SILVER AWARD

75 HONG KONG 6351484 PRIMARY 1 曹啟元 SILVER AWARD

83 THAILAND 100117 PRIMARY 1 PIMMADA PITUCKWANICH BRONZE AWARD

83 INDONESIA 100075 PRIMARY 1 MARVEALLO CHRISANDER EMBONGBULAN BRONZE AWARD

83 VIETNAM 100177 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN TRAM ANH BRONZE AWARD

83 HONG KONG 6351792 PRIMARY 1 李卓謙 BRONZE AWARD

83 HONG KONG 6357924 PRIMARY 1 林師濤 BRONZE AWARD



83 HONG KONG 6347504 PRIMARY 1 羅巧雪 BRONZE AWARD

89 INDONESIA 100083 PRIMARY 1 RINE CINTYA PRAMESWARI BRONZE AWARD

89 HONG KONG 6357610 PRIMARY 1 李洛行 BRONZE AWARD

91 VIETNAM 100187 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN DUY KHANH BRONZE AWARD

91 PHILIPPINES 100145 PRIMARY 1 DAEMIAN SERAPHIM PEÑA BRONZE AWARD

91 VIETNAM 100175 PRIMARY 1 DAO DIEP ANH BRONZE AWARD

91 VIETNAM 100193 PRIMARY 1 BUI PHUONG THAO BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6355196 PRIMARY 1 朱凱銘 BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6356076 PRIMARY 1 陳琦璀 BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6356220 PRIMARY 1 高仁啟 BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6353052 PRIMARY 1 趙鴻毅 BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6353658 PRIMARY 1 馬邦邦 BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6357492 PRIMARY 1 關詠浟 BRONZE AWARD

91 HONG KONG 6355798 PRIMARY 1 黃子新 BRONZE AWARD

102 INDONESIA 100067 PRIMARY 1 FARRELL ALEXANDER EFENDI BRONZE AWARD

102 PHILIPPINES 100169 PRIMARY 1 SHIYUAN NIU BRONZE AWARD

102 HONG KONG 6354864 PRIMARY 1 孟祥屹 BRONZE AWARD

102 HONG KONG 6357510 PRIMARY 1 黃凱彤 BRONZE AWARD

102 HONG KONG 6354202 PRIMARY 1 楊朗逸 BRONZE AWARD

102 HONG KONG 6354870 PRIMARY 1 孟祥俊 BRONZE AWARD

102 HONG KONG 6354124 PRIMARY 1 禤柏熹 BRONZE AWARD

109 THAILAND 100109 PRIMARY 1 NITHIT PHATTANAPHITOON BRONZE AWARD



109 HONG KONG 6357512 PRIMARY 1 葛慕恒 BRONZE AWARD

109 HONG KONG 6357352 PRIMARY 1 蔡睿謙 BRONZE AWARD

109 HONG KONG 6350734 PRIMARY 1 董允溢 BRONZE AWARD

113 HONG KONG 6358126 PRIMARY 1 李暐陶 BRONZE AWARD

113 HONG KONG 6356132 PRIMARY 1 梁子天 BRONZE AWARD

115 PHILIPPINES 100149 PRIMARY 1 ELYSSE KIRSTEN REMEGIO MERIT AWARD

115 VIETNAM 100181 PRIMARY 1 NGUYEN GIA HAN MERIT AWARD

115 HONG KONG 6354010 PRIMARY 1 陳俊康 MERIT AWARD

118 PHILIPPINES 100161 PRIMARY 1 KRISTELLE REENA SALUTA MERIT AWARD

118 HONG KONG 6351616 PRIMARY 1 許樂鋒 MERIT AWARD

120 PHILIPPINES 100147 PRIMARY 1 DANTE RENOMERON MERIT AWARD

120 THAILAND 100111 PRIMARY 1 NITTHA PHATTANAPHITOON MERIT AWARD

122 PHILIPPINES 100153 PRIMARY 1 GIULIANA ABIGAIL CHING MERIT AWARD

123 PHILIPPINES 100143 PRIMARY 1 BILLIE JOSEPH SANTOS MERIT AWARD

123 INDONESIA 100079 PRIMARY 1 PARAMA OLIVIER NAQEEB TAKAZAKI MUDITAJAYA MERIT AWARD

125 INDIA 100173 PRIMARY 1 HARSH MERIT AWARD


